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

Location Neutral ;  Residential Neutral ;  Residential Neutral ;  Residential Neutral ;  Residential

View Neutral ;  Residential Neutral ;  Residential Neutral ;  Residential Neutral ;  Residential

Style/Design 2 Stories Traditional 2 Stories Traditional Split  Traditional Split  Traditional

# Units 1 1 1 1

Living Sq. Feet 2,495 1,837 1,145 1,390

Bdrm · Bths · ½ Bths 4 · 2 3 · 2 · 1 3 · 2 3 · 2

Total Room # 8 8 7 7

Garage (Style/Stalls) Detached 2 Car(s) Attached 2 Car(s) Attached 1 Car Detached 4 Car(s)

Basement (Yes/No) No Yes Yes Yes

Basement (% Fin) 0% 95% 95% 95%

Basement Sq. Ft. -- 1,089 1,148 1,196

Pool/Spa -- -- -- --

Lot Size 0.16 acres 0.18 acres 0.19 acres 0.55 acres

Other Wood Stove FP, LL: 1Bedrm, 1.0Bath AC, FP, LL: RecRm, 2Bdrm,
1.0Bath

AC, LL: RecRm, 1Bdrm,
1.0Bath

* Listing 1 is the most comparable listing to the subject.
¹ Comp's "Miles to Subject" was calculated by the system.
² Comp's "Miles to Subject" provided by Real Estate Professional. 
³ Subject $/ft based upon as-is sale price.

Listing Comments Why the comparable listing is superior or inferior to the subject.

Listing 1 UNDER CONTRACT. Comp has a neutral interior that is dated but reflects a well maintained appearance. Wood floors and nice
landscaping are features.

Listing 2 PENDING. Neutral interior, wood floors, kitchen & baths have modest updates over the prior 5 years. Made Ready with new
carpet & paint at areas.

Listing 3 PENDING. Comp is superior to subject. Oversized lot. Backyard also features a two car detached garage.
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Recent Sales
 Subject Sold 1 * Sold 2 Sold 3

Street Address 129 Esther Drive 2 N Ely St 38 Amherst St 110 Judson Street

City, State Colorado Springs,
COLORADO

Colorado Springs, CO Colorado Springs, CO Colorado Springs, CO

Zip Code 80911 80911 80911 80911

Datasource Tax Records MLS MLS MLS

Miles to Subj. -- 1.73 ¹ 1.47 ¹ 1.97 ¹ 

Property Type SFR SFR SFR SFR

Original List Price $ -- $425,000 $390,000 $385,000 

List Price $ -- $415,000 $390,000 $395,000

Sale Price $ -- $411,000 $400,000 $412,000

Type of Financing -- Fha Cash Fha

Date of Sale -- 07/01/2022 06/03/2022 03/23/2022

DOM · Cumulative DOM -- · -- 12 · 69 3 · 22 4 · 42

Age (# of years) 66 54 58 59

Condition Average Average Average Average

Sales Type -- Fair Market Value Fair Market Value Fair Market Value

Location Neutral ;  Residential Neutral ;  Residential Neutral ;  Residential Neutral ;  Residential

View Neutral ;  Residential Neutral ;  Residential Neutral ;  Residential Neutral ;  Residential

Style/Design 2 Stories Traditional 1.5 Stories Traditional 2 Stories Traditional 1.5 Stories Traditional

# Units 1 1 1 1

Living Sq. Feet 2,495 1,592 1,721 1,884

Bdrm · Bths · ½ Bths 4 · 2 4 · 2 4 · 2 3 · 2

Total Room # 8 8 8 7

Garage (Style/Stalls) Detached 2 Car(s) Attached 2 Car(s) Attached 2 Car(s) Attached 2 Car(s)

Basement (Yes/No) No Yes Yes Yes

Basement (% Fin) 0% 85% 95% 46%

Basement Sq. Ft. 1,192 1,161 1,184

Pool/Spa -- -- -- --

Lot Size 0.16 acres 0.21 acres 0.21 acres 0.18 acres

Other Wood Stove AC, 2FP, LL: RecRm AC, LL: RecRm, 1Bdrm,
1.0Bath

LL: RecRm, 1Bdrm, 1.0Bath

Net Adjustment -- -$23,770 -$31,510 -$3,770

Adjusted Price -- $387,230 $368,490 $408,230

* Sold 1 is the most comparable sale to the subject.
¹ Comp's "Miles to Subject" was calculated by the system.
² Comp's "Miles to Subject" provided by Real Estate Professional. 
³ Subject $/ft based upon as-is sale price.
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Recent Sales - Cont.

Reasons for Adjustments Why the comparable sale is superior or inferior to the subject.

Sold 1 Comp has the most similar style with 2 bedroom/1 bathroom on main level & same on upper level. Comp has thoughtful kitchen
update over the prior 10 years and Made Ready with new flooring & paint at some areas. Adjustments: Seller concession -6000,
Age -3600, GLA +27090, LLSqft -35760, Central AC -3500, Fireplace -2000

Sold 2 Comp has a neutral interior that does not reflect updates or improvements in the prior 15 years. Adequately maintained
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